
Parsons Campus 

HESI Testing Dates 
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 - 5:30 

Saturday, October 12, 2024 – 9:00 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 – 9:00 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 – 5:30 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 - 9:00 

Saturday, November 23, 2024 – 9:00 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 – 5:30 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 – 9:00 

Saturday, December 21, 2024 – 9:00 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 – 5:30 

Saturday, January 18, 2025 – 9:00 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 – 9:00 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 – 5:30 

Saturday, February 15, 2025 – 9:00 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025– 9:00 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 – 5:30 

Saturday, March 15, 2025 – 9:00 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 - 9:00 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025- 5:30 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 – 9:00 


